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Paopao Pendant P1
By Seed Design

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . Max Adjustable Overall Height: 137.8"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.9"W x 7.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chrome

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chrome

Specifications

Description

Inspired by organic shapes and the artistry of fine
jewelry, the Paopao Pendant P1 features an
elegant teardrop silhouette formed by a glass
sphere and matching metal cap. The glass is
hand-blown and vacuum-plated in layers to
create a beautiful gradient. Like a bubble, it
produces a mesmerizing play of color and light as
it reflects its surroundings and the inner light. The
down beam angle of 58 degrees minimizes
undesirable glare while ensuring sufficient
illumination. This alluring pendant elevates your
space with its chic simplicity. Built-in dimmable
driver.

Shown in chrome / chrome

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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